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Race
Number
859
861
865
880
868
887
869
874
877
882
886

Relay Team

Bourne Sports Vets
Michelin One
Michelin Two

North Wales Ladies

Michelin Three
The Three Stooges
Team Fearless
Potters Trotters
Abbey Hill Ladies
A Thorn Between Two Roses
A Bevy of Beauties

Category

Men
Men
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Men
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Mixed
Ladies

Time

2:14:25
2:23:53
2:30:04
2:30:48
2:35:44
2:46:10
2:58:02
3:35:08
3:41:00
3:58:32
4:03:12



























