Position	Race Number	Relay Team	Category	Time
1	859	<b>Bourne Sports Vets</b>	Men	2:14:25
2	861	Michelin One	Men	2:23:53
3	865	Michelin Two	Mixed	2:30:04
4	880	North Wales Ladies	Ladies	2:30:48
5	868	Michelin Three	Mixed	2:35:44
6	887	The Three Stooges	Men	2:46:10
7	869	Team Fearless	Ladies	2:58:02
8	874	Potters Trotters	Ladies	3:35:08
9	877	Abbey Hill Ladies	Ladies	3:41:00
10	882	A Thorn Between Two Roses	Mixed	3:58:32
11	886	A Bevy of Beauties	Ladies	4:03:12